
FINAL RANKING BATTLE MEN
Rank Name Country

1 Le Xuan FRA
2 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
3 Colange Antoine FRA
4 Sanchez G. Kyan FRA
5 Messina Julien FRA
6 Boucry Julien FRA
7 Sergot Benjamin FRA
8 Boudoux Aurelien FRA
9 Lacouture Lucas FRA
9 Reynolds Lindsy FRA
9 Rozbroj Boris FRA
9 Nerot Alexandre FRA

 

http://desaxe-skateslalom.com/fr_fr/world-slalom-series-roller/index.php


13 Sambourg Thibaud FRA
13 Reynolds Nicolas FRA
13 Relave Bruno FRA
13 Garcia Cedric FRA
17 Buchrieser Julian AUT
18 Nehache Mael FRA
19 Bazier Francois FRA
20 Lebrun Alexandre FRA

Final Ranking Battle Women  
1 Seyres Chlore FRA
2 Lovato Sophie FRA
3 Lacouture Alice FRA
4 Allet Margaux FRA
5 Nehache Lea FRA

FINAL RESULT SPEED SLALOM
Rank Name Ctry

1 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
2 Laffargue Sebastien FRA
3 Seyres Chloe FRA
4 Pinto Gregoire FRA
5 Diguere Cedric FRA
6 Messina Julien FRA
7 Le Xuan FRA
8 Boucry Julien FRA
9 Sambourg Thibaud FRA
10 Garcia Cedric FRA
11 Lacouture Lucas FRA
12 Sun Yang CHN
13 Rozbroj Boris FRA
14 Reynolds Nicolas FRA
15 Bazier Francois FRA
16 Sanchez G. Kyan FRA
17 Boudoux Aurelien FRA
18 Colange Antoine FRA
19 Lebrun Alexandre FRA
20 Reynolds Lindsy FRA
21 Nehache Mael FRA




